
 

P. Louis, Elementary School Counselor, Summer Hours 2021 

 

July 2021 

 

Thursday, July 29, 2021    8:30 AM – 3:00 PM 

Friday, July 30, 2021    8:30 AM – 3:00 PM 

August 2021 

 

Monday, August 2, 2021    8:15 AM – 11:15 AM 

Tuesday, August 3, 2021    8:15 AM – 11:15 AM 

Wednesday, August 4, 2021   8:15 AM – 11:15 AM    

Thursday, August 5, 2021    8:15 AM – 11:15 AM 

Friday, August 6, 2021    8:15 AM – 11:15 AM 

 

Monday, August 9, 2021    8:15 AM – 11:15 AM 

Tuesday, August 10, 2021   8:15 AM – 11:15 AM 

Wednesday, August 11, 2021   8:15 AM – 11:15 AM    

Thursday, August 12, 2021   8:15 AM – 11:15 AM 

Friday, August 13, 2021    8:15 AM – 11:15 AM 

 

Monday, August 16, 2021   8:30 AM – 3:00 PM 

Tuesday, August 17, 2021   8:30 AM – 3:00 PM 

Wednesday, August 18, 2021   8:30 AM – 3:00 PM    

Thursday, August 19, 2021   8:30 AM – 3:00 PM 

Friday, August 20, 2021    8:30 AM – 3:00 PM 


